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BASOZABAL

XXX COPA FEDERACION VASCA

Fecha Listado: Q210812O17

Hora Listado: 17:11:'25

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

CABALLEROS 2a JORNADA SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 0210812017 CODIGO: V8091 7939

2aVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3" 4a TOT

1 GRACIA RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO
2 GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER

3 MARTIN TORRE, BORJA

4 BEÑARAN ORBE, IAIGO

5 LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA

6 ROMERO ESNAL, IAIGO
7 CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL

8 TORRES OLMABAL, JOSEBA
9 EVANGELIO CABALLERO, NICOLA

1O DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
HUALDE ZUÑIGA, PABLO

12 AGUIRREIZCUE,ASIER
13 EVANGELIO GOMEZ ESCOLAR, MI

14 OLMOS PEREZ, JORGE
15 ALONSO PM, JOSE ANTONIO
16 GARAGORRI ALDEANUEVA. ROBER

ESCORPION
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIA
SAN SEBASTIA
MEMTEGI
SAN SEBASTIA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
GOLF DE GORR
SEÑORÍO ZUAS
UNI PUB NAVA
LA PEÑAZA
LOMAS BOSQUE
BASOZABAL

-1,8
-2,5
-1 ,2
-1,8
-0,3
-0,4
3,4
1,7
1,5
1,2
-0,7
-2,8
-1,3
1,7
-0,7
09

-2,6
-3,0
-1 ,7
-2,0
-0,7
-0,8
2,3
1,0
1,1
1,0
-0,6
-2,6
-1,5

-0,6

74

1

0
2
1

3
3
7
5
5
5
2
0
2
5
2
4

71

69
72
71
71

71
74
78
76
76
74
75
71
7B
75
80

67
70
70
73

75
73
70

74

76
78
7B

83
77
81
77

138
139
142
'144
145
146
147
148
150
152
152
153
154
155
156
157

AGUIRRE IZCUE, IKER
BEGUIRISTAIN ELUSTONAO, TOM
HERRERO GURRUCHAGA, JON ANT

20 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL
ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GO

22 CALVO SANZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE
23 GARMENDIA MENDIOLA, JOSEBA
24 GARMENDIA MENDIOLA, IÑAKI

25 BERMUDEZ ENCINAS, JOSE MANU

26 DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, JUAN
GOMEZ GUERRERO, DANIEL

28 BEÑARAN AROCENA, JAIME
TORRES ACEBAL, INHAR

30 AGUIRRE FLAÑO, FERNANDO

31 PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO

32 IRASTORZA MONDRAGON, JOSE A
33 MARTINEZ MURMENDI, ALVARO

34 ARRIETA BERNADO, JON

35 QUEMADAOSCOZ,ALBERTO
36 SAEZ SAENZ, ENRIQUE

37 SAN JOSE CERRAJERIA, JESUS

38 PABLOS MORALEJO, DANIEL

39 CORTAZAR ZUBIAGUIRRE, EDUAR

40 OLAZABAL MARQUET, IÑIGO

41 ECHEVERRIA VIGURIA, MIGUEL

42 GAMBIN MARTINEZ DE ALEGRIA,

43 PUIG JOU, ERIC

44 LILLY ECHAIDE, DIEGO

45 PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO

46 GOMEZ GOENAGA, IÑIGO

47 ARRIETA QUIROGA, ANDRES

SEÑORiO ZUAS
GOIBURU
GOIBURU
TORREMIRONA
LAUKARIZ
LOMAS BOSQUE
GOIBURU
GOIBURU
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
MEMTEGI
BASOZABAL
UNI PUB NAVA
MEMTEGI
JUSTIZ
MEMTEGI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
IZKI
FEDERACION C

RGC ZARAUZ
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL

-0,4
1,4
3,3
3,7
0,6
0,4
2,2
1,9
3,1
2,5
6,9
2,7
6,7
3,8
4,1
7,6
8,5
10,1
7,7
15,3
10,6
14,0
15,8
20,0
4,1
4,9
3,5
4,1
9,8
6,9
8,7

0,2
0,5
2,3
2,1
3,3
2,7
6,7
2,9
6,6
4,0
4,3
7,8
8,7
9,8
7,9
15,4
10,8
14,2
16,0
20,1
4,2
5,0
3,7
4,3
10,0
7,1

-0,2
1,5
3,0
3,1

157
157
157
159
159
161
163
166
167
168
168
169
169
171
180
182
188
190
193
196
202
210
215
222
Dsc
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P

M138077
M157978
M177681
M187386
M147188
M147685
M167984
M168482
M 17 83 84
M168484
M2128385
M168881
M 211 86 83
M188388
M189090
M2129389
M2149593
M21686104
M2139895
M 3 22 10096
M 2 16 10597
M 3 20 109 101

M 3 22 112 103
M 4 28 112 110
M18
M 29
M 17
M18
M 215
M 212
M 214
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BASOZABAL

XXX COPA FEDERACION VASCA

Fecha Listadot 0210812017
Hora Listado: 17:11 18

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

DAMAS 2a JORNADA SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 0210812017 CODIGO: V8091 7939

2aVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2" 3" 4a TOT

1 MARTIN TORRE, NIEVES
2 VILLANUEVA APERRIBAY, MARIA

3 LATORRE SANTAMARIA, AMAIA
PALACIOS PERAL, CARLOTA

5 SIERRA SANZ, MARIA

6 ETXEZARRETA HERNANDEZ, OIHA
7 ACEÑAANDRES, RALUCA

8 ESPELOSIN GONZALEZ-SIMARRO,

9 ARAMBURU FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA

BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
JUNDIZ
CASTIELLO
GOIBURU
NUEVO MADRID
LA PEÑAZA
BASOZABAL

0,0
1,4
0,2
1,6
1,7
-0,3
1,2
1,0
12,7

-0,2
1,0
0,3
1,4
1,8
-0,1
1,4

72
76
74
73
81
78
81

75
73
79
80
76
BO

84

147
149
153
153
157
158
165
N.P
N.P

c
c
J
c
J
c
J
J
c

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

2
4
2
4
4
2
4
3
17


